Data Acquisition Systems isoLynx
SLX300 Data Acquisition System
Description
    Features
• Modbus RTU and TCP Support
• 1500Vrms Input-to-Output &
Channel-to-Channel Isolation
• 240Vrms Field-side Protection

x
Model      Description
Ordering Information
SLX300-10 12-Ch AI, 4-Ch AO, 8-Ch DIO, RS-232, Panel Mount
SLX300-20 12-Ch AI, 4-Ch AO, 8-Ch DIO, RS-485, Panel Mount
SLX300-30 12-Ch AI, 4-Ch AO, 8-Ch DIO, USB (VCP), Panel Mount
SLX300-40 12-Ch AI, 4-Ch AO, 8-Ch DIO, Ethernet, Panel Mount
SLX300-10D 12-Ch AI, 4-Ch AO, 8-Ch DIO, RS-232, DIN Rail Mount
SLX300-20D 12-Ch AI, 4-Ch AO, 8-Ch DIO, RS-485, DIN Rail Mount
SLX300-30D 12-Ch AI, 4-Ch AO, 8-Ch DIO, USB (VCP), DIN Rail Mount
SLX300-40D 12-Ch AI, 4-Ch AO, 8-Ch DIO, Ethernet, DIN Rail Mount
SLX146-02, -07 Null Modem Serial Cable, Female DB-9 to Female DB-9; 2m, 7m
SLX147-01, -02, -05 USB Cable, Type A to Type B; 1m, 2m, 5m
SLX370 Software Tools on CD; Config Sample, LabVIEW VI
SLX380 Quick Start Guide, Hardware Manual, Software Manual